
Final Recap Sheet Class March  Ex Music Ex. March. GE Music GE Total Place
Color 

Guard

Fort Mad
Sweep stakes 

Result

Wapello 1A/2A 140 141 102 135 518 1 45 567 1085

Highland  (Mo.) 1A/2A 134 146 98 123 501 2 51 501

Central Lee 1A/2A 131 125 104 125 485 3 56 546 1031

Mediapolis 1A/2A 122 137 81 134 474 4 40.5 534 1008

Highland  (Ia.) 1A/2A 136 118 89 115 458 5 0 458

Benton School 3A 152 182 181 169 684 1 79.5 684

Marion 3A 148 165 164 181 658 2 51.5 658

Mt. Vernon 3A 153 155 176 162 646 3 57 646

Fort Madison 3A 147 160 166 172 645 4 49.5 645

Washington 3A 143 114 123 130 510 5 52 478 988

West Liberty 3A 147 132 107 115 501 6 60.5 541 1042

Davis County 3A 123 128 121 114 486 7 46 486

Solon 3A 134 111 107 130 482 8 48.5 482

Davenport Central 4A 164 187 183 191 725 1 54 702 1427

Francis Howell North 4A 166 182 182 183 713 2 86 726 1439

CR Jefferson 4A 164 168 186 189 707 3 68 707

Muscatine 4A 146 160 138 174 618 4 58.5 569 1187
 

 

CLASS 1A-2A Drum Major Highland MO

Color Guard Central Lee

Drumline Highland MO

Hornline Wapello

CLASS 3A Drum Major Benton

Color Guard Benton

Drumline Marion

Hornline Marion

CLASS 4A Drum Major Davenport Central

Color Guard Francis Howell

Drumline CR Jefferson

Hornline Davenport Central

Outstanding:

Thank you for participating in our Mt. Pleasant Marching Band 

Invitational.  We hope to see you here again next year! (Mt. Pleasant 

Music Department & Boosters)

2016 Mt. Pleasant Marching Band Invitational

CAPTION AWARDS

Outstanding:

BEST REPRESENTED BAND (most fans)

Sweepstakes Award (Highest total score of Fort Madison and Mt. 

Pleasant Mband Invitationals today)Outstanding:

Benton High School (with 84 fans)

Francis Howell North



School

Wapello 518

Highland  (Mo.) 501

Central Lee 485

Mediapolis 474

Highland  (Ia.) 458

Benton School 684

Marion 658

Mt. Vernon 646

Fort Madison 645

Washington 510

West Liberty 501

Davis County 486

Solon 482

Davenport Central 725

Francis Howell North 713

CR Jefferson 707

Muscatine 618
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CAPTION AWARDS

Outstanding:

CLASS 1A-2ADrum Major

Color Guard

Drumline

Hornline

Outstanding:

CLASS 3A Drum Major

Color Guard

Drumline

Hornline

Outstanding:

CLASS 4A Drum Major

Color Guard

Drumline

Hornline

CAPTION AWARDS

Best Represented Band (most fans)

Sweepstakes Award


